
 
Employment through Skill 

Sindh Technical Education & 
Vocational Training Authority (STEVTA) 

ST-19, Block 06, Near NIPA, Ghulshan-e-Iqbal, Karachi.  
Phone No. 99213331-6 Fax No. 99213337  

Website: http://www.stevta.gos.pk 
 

Tender No. STEVTA/020/IT Eqip/2011 Bid Title: Procurement of IT Equipment  

 
 

IINNVVIITTAATTIIOONN  FFOORR  BBIIDDSS  
 

Sindh TEVTA invites sealed proposals (Single Stage-One Envelope) for 

following equipment for STEVTA Headquarters. 
 

Sale of Tenders w.e.f  18/04/2011 to 04/05/2011 upto 04:00pm 

Bid Submission Deadline 04/05/2011 at 10:30am  

Opening: 04/05/2011, at 11:00am at Conference Room, STEVTA HQs 
 

S.# ITEM QTY 

1 Fire Extinguisher 06 

2 Optical Smoke Detector 57 

3 Manual Break Glass Station & Box 06 

4 Fire Alarm Bell 06 

5 Multi-CD Temporal Horn-Strobe 1 

6 8-Zone Fire Alarm Control Panel 1 
 

Interested firms (Registered with GST and Income Tax) can obtain tender documents 

from the office of the undersigned @ Rs.500/- (Non-refundable) in shape of Bank PO 

in favour of STEVTA, during office hours. Bidders are required to submit the forms 

given at Page No.19, 21, 22, 23 and 58 in tender documents duly filled, quoting full 

package with item rates, total bid price in figures and words, detailed specifications of 

offered goods along with literature and bid security @ 2% of offered value in shape of 

PO valid for 90 days in the office of undersigned on the date & time mentioned above.  
 

The Authority may cancel/reject all or any bid(s) as per provision in SPPRA Rules. 

 

 

DIRECTOR (Procurement) 

STEVTA 

http://www.stevta.gos.pk/

